AMENDMENTS TO LB 497

Introduced by Government, Military and Veterans Affairs

- 1 1. On page 2, strike beginning with "person" in
- 2 line 17 through "entity" in line 18 and insert "individual,
- 3 legal representative, partnership, limited liability company,
- 4 corporation, association, business trust, or other business
- 5 <u>entity</u>"; and in line 22 strike "<u>eighty</u>" and insert "<u>seventy-nine</u>".
- 6 2. On page 3, lines 4 and 5 and 10 and 11, strike
- 7 beginning with "Family" through the period.
- 8 3. On page 5, line 10, strike "circuit" and insert
- 9 "district".